
SA
RA

FE
ST

 P
RO

DU
CT

 W
OR

KS
HO

P

REGISTRATION & REFRESHMENTS

WELCOME & INTRODUCTION

EARIS MAX AND BLUETOOTH TV STREAMER 
PRESENTATION

SONUMAXX AND LA240 PRESENTATION 

ALERTING EQUIPMENT PRESENTATION

 Filming and photography will be taking place during the event. 
Please notify a member of our team if you don’t want to be featured on our social media platforms.

FINISH! 

LAST CHANCE TO VISIT OUR PRODUCT DISPLAYS 

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:20 AM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

Sign-in and help yourself to refreshments!

A warm welcome from Sarabec’s Managing Director, John Swindale.

Introducing our new Earis Max Range and talking about all things 
Bluetooth and Auracast. (Incorporating Q&A Session).

Covering all your questions about our popular Sonumaxx and LA240 
Audio Systems. (Incorporating Q&A Session).

Lisa Signolux, including smoke detectors, the new T-Connect 
for mobile phones & Chimeflash product developments. 
(Incorporating Q&A Session).

Ask questions to Sarabec staff 1 to 1, and talk to fellow 
professionals.

Collect your freebies!

LUNCH

EVENT PROGRAM

A FOCUS ON PHONAK, GN RESOUND, AND 
OTICON PRODUCTS

10:45 AM

11:00 PM

Discussing the Bluetooth accessories for these hearing aid brands 
(Incorporating Q&A Session).

REFRESHMENTS

VISIT OUR PRODUCT DISPLAYS 11:45 PM
Ask questions to Sarabec staff 1 to 1 and talk to fellow 
professionals.

DIGITAL SWITCHOVER & PHONES 2:30 PM
Details on Digital Switchover & review of Swissvoice Phones.

Coventry: Thursday 25th September 2025


