

EVENT PROGRAM

REGISTRATION & REFRESHMENTS Sign-in and help yourself to refreshments!	09:30 AM
WELCOME & INTRODUCTION A warm welcome from Sarabec's Managing Director, John Sw	10:00 AM vindale.
EARIS MAX AND BLUETOOTH TV STREAMER PRESENTATION	10:15 AM
Introducing our new Earis Max Range and talking about all things Bluetooth and Auracast. (Incorporating Q&A Session).	
A FOCUS ON PHONAK, GN RESOUND, AND OTICON PRODUCTS	10:45 AM
Discussing the Bluetooth accessories for these hearing aid be (Incorporating Q&A Session).	rands
····· REFRESHMENTS ·····	11:00 PM
SONUMAXX AND LA240 PRESENTATION Covering all your questions about our popular Sonumaxx and Audio Systems. (Incorporating Q&A Session).	11:20 AM LA240
VISIT OUR PRODUCT DISPLAYS Ask questions to Sarabec staff 1 to 1 and talk to fellow professionals.	11:45 PM
LUNCH	12:45 PM
ALERTING EQUIPMENT PRESENTATION Lisa Signolux, including smoke detectors, the new T-Connect for mobile phones & Chimeflash product developments. (Incorporating Q&A Session).	1:45 PM
DIGITAL SWITCHOVER & PHONES Details on Digital Switchover & review of Swissvoice Phones.	2:30 PM
LAST CHANCE TO VISIT OUR PRODUCT DISPLAYS Ask questions to Sarabec staff 1 to 1, and talk to fellow professionals.	2:45 PM
FINISH! Collect your freebies!	3:30 PM